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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014 WIM CU
Event 28 Men, 50m Backstroke Senioren Open
14-12-2014 - 9:54 Startlist Prelim
World Record 24.04 Liam Tancock Rome (ITA) 02-08-2009
European Record 24.04 Liam Tancock Rome (ITA) 02-08-2009
Nederlands Record Senioren 24.73 Bastiaan Lijesen Eindhoven 05-04-2013
Nederlands Record Jeugd 25.61 Laurent Bams Nanjing (CHN) 20-08-2014
Nederlands Record Junioren 27.83 Daniél van der Deen Eindhoven 09-04-2011
Sloterparkbad Record 25.00 Camille Lacourt Amsterdam 27-03-2010
Kwalificatietijd WK 2015 Kazan 24.80
Kwalificatietijd Baku 2015 jongens 1997  25.63
Kwalificatietijd Baku 2015 jongens 1998 25.63
name club name entry time

Heat 1 of 7, 9:54

2 Sebastian lwanow NPC Germany 40.16 L 4307 S6

3 Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 39.61 L 199605253 S7

4 Nordin Termoshuizen WwvVvz 33.40 L 199605401

5 Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 37.10 L 199802255 S9

6 Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 39.86 L 199505643 S9

7 Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 58.41 L 198302615 S4
Heat 2 of 7, 9:55

1 Robin van Beek LZ 1886 3105 L 199704023

2 Koen Rooseboom De Spatters 30.71 L 199502703

3 Jelle Betten KNZB-RTC 30.44 L 200001535

4 Barry Kleijne OEZA 30.27 L 199300661

5 Aleksandr Kudashev Samara region 30.41 L

6 Daniel Simon NPC Germany 30.63 L 7031 S1DNS

7 Kristian Nygard Solvik Bryne Symijeklubb 30.81 L

8 Thijs van den End NPC Netherlands 32.74 L 199306803 S9
Heat 3 of 7, 9:56

1 Ferron van Ritter SV Poseidon Hamburg 30.17 L 244248

2 Berjen Mellema Nova 30.05 L 199800615

3 Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 29.72 L 199107425 S14

4 Fabian Heitkemper SG Bergheim 29.59 L 219750

5 Olivier van de Voort NPC Netherlands 29.71 L 199703035 S10

6 Derk Jan Speelman De Spatters 29.79 L 199602425

7 Martin Ruiter De Houtrib 30.09 L 200001309

8 Ole Andre Wigestrand Sandnes SLK 30.24 L
Heat 4 of 7, 9:58

1 Marco Ramseyer Region Ostschweiz 29.47 L 14709

2 Richard Kuipers Orca 29.36 L 199704171

3 Kevin Vandermaesen BEST 28.93 L 10411/97

4 Timo Dinkelberg SG SCOM/ DeZeehond'73 28.83 L 199300773

5 Ivo van Dijck De Dolfijn 2891 L 199702985

6 Dries Demeulenaere MEGA 29.21 L 10126/92

7 Yamiko Steenhoek KNZB-RTC 29.46 L 199600987

8 Toine Willigers Zwemclub Eijsden 29.48 L 199902155
mistakes? mail to: inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl
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AMSTERDAM

Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

AMSTERDAM
WIM CU

Event 28, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 7, 9:59

W ~NO O~ WNE

Tuur Lemmens
Sascha Subarsky
Daniel Macovei

Carl Louis Schwarz
Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Damian Wierling
Thomas Liess
Lucas Manetsch

Heat 6 of 7, 10:00

o~NO O~ WNBRE

Sven Kardol

Tom Etienne

Axel Pettersson
Jesse Puts
Iskender Baslakov
Mattias Carlsson
Niksa Stojkovski
Karel De Vriendt

Heat 7 of 7, 10:01

oO~NO A WN B

Luuk Nijland

Nils Liess

Christoffer Carlsen
Bastiaan Lijesen

Laurent Bams

Miguel Duarte Nascimento
Timothy Schlatter

Ramon Fredrik

Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
ASV Wien

Romanian SF

Deutscher SV

Portugal

Deutscher SV

Geneve Natation 1885
Region Ostschweiz

Nuenen

SPONS

Joenkoepings SK
KNZB-NTC

Turkey

Foereningen Uddevalla
Lambertseter SK
MEGA

De Berkelduikers

Lancy Natation
Moelndals Allmaenna SK
KNZB-NTC

KNZB-NTC

Portugal

Region Ostschweiz
Orca

28.09
27.18
26.30
25.45
25.86
26.90
27.86
28.73

28.06
27.10
26.18
25.07
25.77
26.51
27.72
28.59

27.99
26.97
26.17
24.94
25.61
26.40
27.50
28.52

162859
11531
179635

rrrrOrOD

18462

199302135
199406599
AE8995

199401147

rrOrOrOr

10091/94

199700333

AM1192
199001819
199600193
14944
24813
199403933

rrOrOrOr

AP3590 DNS

WDR

mistakes?
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